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PK JEUGD 29/06/2019 
 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=12:22 

Reeks:1 

 1 8072 Van Vlasselaer Lotte      ROBA  10.83   06 Q 

 2 8066 Hecq Hannelore            ROBA  11.21   06 Q 

 3 9481 Jonckers Flore            ROBA  11.58   06 Q 

 4 8915 Wittevrouw Olivia         ROBA  11.59   07 Q 

 5 8047 Hermans Janne             DCLA  12.07   06 Q 

 6 8055 Putseys Minne             DCLA  12.27   07 Q 

 7 9534 Van Meel Rosie            PEGA  12.44   07 Q 

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=12:22 

Reeks:2 

 1 9361 Delcour Mona              DAC   12.35   06 Q 

 2 9515 Bruers Emma               RCT   12.53   07  

 3 9585 Vandepoel Sieglinde       RCT   12.87   06  

 4 8056 Van Uffel Joni            DCLA  12.96   07  

 5 8922 Vandenberghe Lainy       ROBA  13.71   07  

 6 8919 Jacobs Joke               ROBA  13.75   07  

  9555 Barbier Jolien            RCT       NG     07  

 

80 meter                  Min Heren R.Finale Uur=12:26 

Reeks:1 

 1 4044 Snackaert Xander          PEGA  10.79   06 PK 1 

 2 4441 Smeets Louis              BERT  11.03   07 PK 2 

 3 4797 Cuypers Goran             VAC   11.18   06 PK 3 

 4 4004 Van Snick Wolf            DCLA  12.17   07  

 5 4575 Denys Mateo               DCLA  12.70   07  

 6 3999 Coeckelberghs Louis       DCLA  12.80   07  

 7 4904 Robbeets Maxim            ROBA  13.19   07  

 8 4250 Reniers Ethan             GRIM  13.42   07  

 

hoogspringen              Pup Dames A Uur=13:03 

Reeks:1 

  4501 Segers Julie              DCLA      GP     09  
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 1 4937 Peeters Bikha             ROBA  1.33m   08 PK 1 

 2 6297 Bourgeois Marion          DAC   1.20m   09 PK 2 

 2 5372 Reniers Liese             RCT   1.20m   08 PK 2 

 4 4507 Nange Délia               ACKO  1.20m   09  

 5 4847 Dierickx Ella             GRIM  1.15m   09  

 6 6126 Coeckelberghs Yade        RCT   1.15m   08  

 7 6235 Van Stiphout Noor         RCT   1.10m   08  

 8 4598 Vermeylen Ana-ines        DCLA  1.10m   08  

 9 5530 Stroobants Eline          ACP   1.00m   09  

 9 6234 Bogaerts Daria            RCT   1.00m   09  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=12:47 

Reeks:1 

 1 8311 Willems Lore              ROBA  12.72m   06 PK 1 

 2 9197 Devriendt Eden            GRIM  10.81m   06 PK 2 

 3 8050 Van Puyvelde Roos         DCLA  9.48m   06 PK 3 

 4 8536 Janssens Stella           LOND  6.62m   07  

 5 8045 Ryken Lisa                DCLA  6.22m   06  

 6 8916 Vandeplas Amber           ROBA  6.06m   07  

 7 8359 Dendas Liene              ROBA  5.44m   07  

 

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Heren  Uur=12:49 

Reeks:1 

 1 4690 Francart Siemon           RCT   36.01m   07 PK 1 

 2 4290 Verlinden Viktor          ROBA  31.72m   06 PK 2 

 3 5346 Eelen Jonas               ROBA  25.47m   06 PK 3 

 4 4242 Everdepoel Robin          VAC   24.92m   06  

 5 5038 Henneau Toon              DAC   20.72m   06  

 6 4034 Coenen Kobe               ROBA  19.78m   07  

 7 5086 Stoffels Toon             OEH   14.09m   07  

 8 4001 De Haes Staf              DCLA  10.55m   07  

 

verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=12:50 

Reeks:1 

 1 675 Smeets Arnaud             BERT  4.04m   09 PK 1 

 2 475 De Bouw Rune              LOND  3.93m   09 PK 2 
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 3 1462 De Wilde Mathias          DAC   3.63m   08 PK 3 

 4 450 Caers Senne               ROBA  3.54m   08  

 5 133 Guldentops Elvin          DCLA  3.50m   08  

 6 124 Moens Arent               DCLA  3.43m   08  

 

hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=12:52 

Reeks:1 

 1 2163 Verheyen Mila             ROBA  24.89m   10 PK 1 

 2 2347 Cloots Cheyenne           VAC   21.55m   10 PK 2 

 3 950 De Munck Lisa             GRIM  19.89m   10 PK 3 

 4 2040 De Wilde Lisa             DAC   16.88m   10  

 5 1021 Michielsen Katrijn        DCLA  11.69m   11  

 6 2042 Henneau Lotte             DAC   11.05m   10  

 7 1811 Stroobants Lotte          ACP   10.02m   11  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=12:44 

Reeks:1 

 1 1102 Peeters Fien              ROBA  9.29   10 Q 

 2 2588 Lowyck Jade               RCT   9.73   11 Q 

 3 2616 Swinnen Zoë               ROBA  9.79   10 Q 

 4 1656 Janssens Nina             ROBA  9.85   10 Q 

 5 1709 Witterzeel Yade           OEH   9.86   10 Q 

 6 1827 Blondeel Emma             VAC   9.91   10 Q 

 7 1197 Vanhouche Liu             GRIM  10.02   10 Q 

 8 2151 De Clippel Alexia         OEH   10.03   11 Q 

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=12:44 

Reeks:2 

 1 2040 De Wilde Lisa             DAC   10.15   10  

 2 2943 Struys Anaëlle            OEH   10.36   11  

 3 1099 Wybaillie Luce            DCLA  10.65   10  

 4 1238 De Bouw Noor              LOND  11.03   11  

 5 2967 Van Den Panhuyzen Fran GRIM  11.22   10  

 6 1024 Devoitille Eva            DCLA  11.38   11  

 7 1277 Dendas Jolijn             ROBA  12.00   10  
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60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=12:53 

Reeks:1 

 1 7096 Vangrunderbeeck Mats  ACKO  9.53   10 Q 

 2 8419 De Weghe Karsten          DAC   9.67   10 Q 

 3 8517 Rummens Simon             RCT   9.92   10 Q 

 4 8842 Deneve Arno               VAC   10.15   11 Q 

 5 8234 Vansweevelt Tobias        ROBA  10.30   10 Q 

 6 8270 Ginkels Aron              RCT   10.49   11 Q 

 7 9132 Behaeghel Jonas           ROBA  10.50   10  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=12:53 

Reeks:2 

 1 7142 Wittebolle Florian        DCLA  10.31   10 Q 

 2 8116 Claeys Bram               LOND  10.41   10 Q 

 3 7574 Depuydt Jens              GRIM  10.76   11  

 4 9450 Briers Senne              VAC   10.87   11  

 5 7331 Briers Axel               VAC   10.99   11  

 6 8487 Van Wemmel Sep            LOND  11.72   11  

 7 7663 JANSSENS LIAM             LOND  11.99   11  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=12:53 

Reeks:3 

 1 7146 Geenens Xander            PEGA  10.50   10  

 2 9112 Vereecke Juul             DAC   10.95   11  

 3 8569 Bellen Jules              ROBA  11.00   11  

 4 7099 Henderix Mathis           ACKO  11.09   10  

 5 8245 Pieck Nand                ROBA  11.18   11  

 6 8488 Van Wemmel Rik            LOND  11.88   11  

 7 9234 Mommaerts Jasper         DCLA  12.12   10  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=12:59 

Reeks:1 

 1 6454 Costermans Marie          BERT  9.74   09  

 2 6297 Bourgeois Marion          DAC   9.86   09  

 3 5841 Van Wemmel Mare        LOND  10.12   09  

 4 4939 Jonckers Sari             ROBA  10.48   08  
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 5 4598 Vermeylen Ana-ines        DCLA  10.58   08  

 6 4583 Vandevin Nel              DCLA  10.73   08  

 7 6235 Van Stiphout Noor         RCT   10.88   08  

 8 5622 Peeters Mila              ACP   11.17   09  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=12:59 

Reeks:2 

 1 5633 Györe Emma                ROBA  9.65   09 Q 

 2 4507 Nange Délia               ACKO  9.74   09  

 3 4847 Dierickx Ella             GRIM  9.76   09  

 4 5969 Morren Anna               RCT   9.85   08  

 5 5271 Van Weverberg Ruth      PEGA  10.01   08  

 6 5628 Tiri Louise               ROBA  10.05   09  

 7 5904 Tuerlinckx Rosanne        ROBA  10.11   09  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=12:59 

Reeks:3 

 1 4808 Hombroux Lena             DCLA  8.97   08 Q 

 2 4587 Dirix Phaedra             DCLA  9.16   08 Q 

 3 6532 Coen Hanne                RCT   9.29   08 Q 

 4 4617 Huenaerts Lotte           ROBA  9.35   08 Q 

 5 5492 Bauwens Gloria            RCT   9.45   08 Q 

 6 5491 Bauwens Malena            RCT   9.54   08 Q 

 7 4631 Kempeneers Imke           PEGA  9.58   09 Q 

 8 4811 Mommaerts Annika        DCLA  9.75   08  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=13:15 

Reeks:1 

 1 998 Dhaouadi Amin             ROBA  9.29   09 Q 

 2 2124 De Keersmaecker Klaas  ROBA  9.32   08 Q 

 3 121 Wittebolle Dieter         DCLA  9.39   08 Q 

 4 970 Spits Timo                OEH   9.48   08 Q 

 5 450 Caers Senne               ROBA  9.67   08 Q 

 6 1462 De Wilde Mathias          DAC   9.69   08 Q 

 7 213 Martin Victor             OPW   9.87   09  
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60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=13:15 

Reeks:2 

 1 475 De Bouw Rune              LOND  9.47   09 Q 

 2 1769 Habsch Jef                DAC   9.71   08 Q 

 3 124 Moens Arent               DCLA  9.96   08  

 4 176 Vandamme Robbe          ROBA  10.72   09  

 5 173 Callens Lou               DCLA  10.83   09  

 6 1533 D'operé Robbe             GRIM  11.67   09  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=13:22 

Reeks:1 

 1 4393 Smis Pieter               VAC   11.88m   06 PK 1 

 2 5038 Henneau Toon              DAC   9.48m   06 PK 2 

 3 4044 Snackaert Xander          PEGA  9.28m   06 PK 3 

 4 4690 Francart Siemon           RCT   8.94m   07  

 5 4380 Maessen Tibau             VAC   8.20m   06  

 6 3982 Callens Aldo              DCLA  6.38m   07  

 7 3966 Goossens Ruben            DCLA  6.23m   06  

 8 4058 Martin Rafael             OPW   5.76m   07  

 9 3991 Cresens Miel              DCLA  4.87m   07  

 

verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=14:20 

Reeks:1 

 1 9018 Mondelaers Laure          RCT   5.10m   06 PK1 

 2 8072 Van Vlasselaer Lotte      ROBA  4.74m   06 PK2 

 3 8784 Lubula Lisa               RCT   4.36m   06 PK3 

 4 8312 Van Hoof Julia            ROBA  4.34m   06  

 5 8917 Tielens Mila              ROBA  3.98m   07  

 6 9481 Jonckers Flore            ROBA  3.96m   06  

 7 8186 Storms Silke              ROBA  3.88m   06  

 8 8785 Cuppens Janne             RCT   3.87m   07  

 9 8228 Breugelmans Tine          DCLA  3.62m   07  

 10 8690 Reynaerts Leen            RCT   3.48m   06  

 11 9361 Delcour Mona              DAC   3.46m   06  

 12 9093 D'operé Lotte             GRIM  3.43m   07  

 13 9585 Vandepoel Sieglinde       RCT   3.42m   06  
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 14 8183 Drieghe Celeste           PEGA  3.38m   07  

 15 8536 Janssens Stella           LOND  3.35m   07  

 16 8919 Jacobs Joke               ROBA  3.26m   07  

 17 8916 Vandeplas Amber           ROBA  3.23m   07  

 18 9622 Pauwels Karo              RCT   3.21m   06  

 19 8056 Van Uffel Joni            DCLA  3.16m   07  

 20 8922 Vandenberghe Lainy       ROBA  3.07m   07  

 21 9516 Van Herck Hanne           RCT   3.01m   06  

 22 8184 Muyshondt Jade            PEGA  2.79m   07  

 

hockeywerpen              Pup Heren  Uur=13:26 

Reeks:1 

 1 347 Breugelmans Jan           DCLA  35.35m   09 PK 1 

 2 1653 Bastijns Yoeri            MAC   34.98m   08 PK 2 

 3 675 Smeets Arnaud             BERT  34.34m   09 PK 3 

 4 1084 Leroy Mats                LOND  32.08m   09  

 5 660 Van Havere Ruben          SPVI  31.08m   08  

 6 145 Ryken Wout                DCLA  30.54m   08  

 7 133 Guldentops Elvin          DCLA  30.28m   08  

 8 121 Wittebolle Dieter         DCLA  28.87m   08  

 9 117 Saverwyns Quinten         DCLA  28.28m   08  

 10 148 Verhulst Merlijn          DCLA  21.74m   09  

 11 213 Martin Victor             OPW   19.95m   09  

 12 169 Wittocx Natanaël          DCLA  13.47m   09  

 

hoogspringen              Ben Dames B Uur=14:21 

Reeks:1 

 1 1275 Frederickx Maya           ROBA  1.10m   10 PK1 

 2 2616 Swinnen Zoë               ROBA  1.00m   10 PK2 

 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=14:17 

Reeks:1 

 1 7150 Arnout Jannes             DCLA  9.82m   10 PK1 

 2 7889 Reniers Jules             RCT   7.65m   10 PK2 

 3 7190 Martin Johan              OPW   7.36m   10 PK3 

 4 8234 Vansweevelt Tobias        ROBA  7.35m   10  
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 5 7145 De Haes Kamiel            DCLA  6.11m   10  

 6 7580 De Leeuw Yoni             SPVI  5.98m   10  

 

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Dames  Uur=15:28 

Reeks:1 

 1 5564 Van Loo Nore              ROBA  18.16m   08 PK 1 

 2 4606 Prenen Sarah              ROBA  15.98m   09 PK 2 

 3 5914 Haesevoets Mila           DCLA  15.79m   08 PK 3 

 4 5663 Flamez Marit              RCT   14.82m   08  

 5 5629 Fayed Yara                ROBA  14.35m   08  

 6 6126 Coeckelberghs Yade        RCT   13.77m   08  

 7 4810 Mathieu Aurélie           DCLA  12.38m   09  

 8 4592 Goedseels Tess            DCLA  10.51m   08  

 9 4590 Bellemans Fien            DCLA  8.53m   09  

 10 4583 Vandevin Nel              DCLA  7.83m   08  

 

speerwerpen 400g          Min Dames  Uur=15:04 

Reeks:1 

 1 8397 Hemels Kirby              ACP   31.32m   06 PK 1 

 2 8311 Willems Lore              ROBA  30.69m   06 PK 2 

 3 8071 Verhoeven Femke           ROBA  28.43m   06 PK 3 

 4 9620 Awolaru Toyosi            RCT   24.45m   06  

 5 9484 Van Der Elst Marie        DAC   22.77m   06  

 6 8050 Van Puyvelde Roos         DCLA  22.70m   06  

 7 8399 Chovau Bente              VAC   22.16m   07  

 8 9282 Bakelants Katho           ROBA  21.67m   07  

 9 8045 Ryken Lisa                DCLA  13.40m   06  

  9515 Bruers Emma               RCT       GP     07  

 

verspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=14:59 

Reeks:1 

 1 8419 De Weghe Karsten          DAC   3.93m   10 PK1 

 2 8517 Rummens Simon             RCT   3.64m   10 PK2 

 3 7096 Vangrunderbeeck Mats ACKO  3.57m   10 PK3 

 4 9518 Braes Vik                 OEH   3.44m   10  

 5 7140 Huybrechs Vincent         DCLA  3.26m   10  
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 6 7574 Depuydt Jens              GRIM  3.20m   11  

 7 9076 Ertrijckx Scout           RCT   3.09m   11  

 8 7136 Cokelaere Elias           DCLA  3.00m   10  

 9 7142 Wittebolle Florian        DCLA  2.97m   10  

 10 8228 Peeters Sverre            ACP   2.85m   10  

 11 7663 JANSSENS LIAM             LOND  2.80m   11  

 12 9234 Mommaerts Jasper         DCLA  2.80m   10  

 13 8488 Van Wemmel Rik            LOND  2.72m   11  

 14 8487 Van Wemmel Sep            LOND  2.70m   11  

 15 7166 Cokelaere Hannes          DCLA  2.53m   11  

 

polsstokspringen          Min Dames  Uur=14:53 

Reeks:1 

 1 8040 Bellemans Gitte           DCLA  2.57m   06 PK1 

 2 8688 Hoylaerts Jolien          RCT   2.42m   06 PK2 

 3 8038 De Boe Tillyanne          DCLA  2.22m   06 PK3 

 4 8046 Goedseels Uma             DCLA  2.02m   06  

 5 8485 Verlinden Kaat            DCLA  2.02m   07  

 

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=14:07 

Reeks:1 

 1 9131 Vandekerckhove Lowies VAC   22.48   06 Q 

 2 8047 Hermans Janne             DCLA  23.00   06 Q 

 3 8515 Verheyden Moa             ACKO  23.40   06 Q 

 4 8228 Breugelmans Tine          DCLA  24.09   07  

 5 8184 Muyshondt Jade            PEGA  28.22   07  

 

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=14:07 

Reeks:2 

 1 8784 Lubula Lisa               RCT   20.73   06 Q 

 2 9198 Devriendt Sara            GRIM  21.10   06 Q 

 3 8066 Hecq Hannelore            ROBA  21.12   06 Q 

 4 8360 Meuris Hanne              ROBA  21.75   07 Q 

 5 9321 Deroover Erin             VAC   22.47   07 Q 

 6 8254 Jaspers Eva               DCLA  23.49   07  
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150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=14:08 

Reeks:1 

 1 5026 Pauwels Tuur              DAC   22.04   07 Q 

 2 3930 Huybrechts Jelle          ACKO  22.94   07 Q 

 3 4575 Denys Mateo               DCLA  23.02   07  

 4 4285 Rijnders Alexander        ROBA  23.26   06  

 5 3982 Callens Aldo              DCLA  23.55   07  

 

150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=14:08 

Reeks:2 

 1 4393 Smis Pieter               VAC   18.75   06 Q 

 2 4965 Van Esbroeck Toon         PEGA  19.49   06 Q 

 3 4660 Vermaut Ben               OEH   19.65   06 Q 

 4 5346 Eelen Jonas               ROBA  20.85   06 Q 

 5 4797 Cuypers Goran             VAC   21.25   06 Q 

 6 4242 Everdepoel Robin          VAC   22.72   06 Q 

 7 3999 Coeckelberghs Louis       DCLA  23.82   07  

 

hoogspringen              Pup Heren A Uur=15:31 

Reeks:1 

 1 1331 Flamez Thies              RCT   1.30m   08 PK 1 

 2 347 Breugelmans Jan           DCLA  1.20m   09 PK 2 

 3 2124 De Keersmaecker Klaas  ROBA  1.15m   08  

 3 656 De Pooter Jules           SPVI  1.15m   09 PK 3 

 5 148 Verhulst Merlijn          DCLA  1.15m   09  

 6 1769 Habsch Jef                DAC   1.15m   08  

 7 173 Callens Lou               DCLA  1.10m   09  

 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames R.Fina Uur=14:41 

Reeks:1 

 1 5491 Bauwens Malena            RCT   11.04   08 PK1 

 2 4937 Peeters Bikha             ROBA  11.14   08 PK2 

 3 4808 Hombroux Lena             DCLA  12.11   08 PK3 

 4 5631 Hoeyberghs Phileine       ROBA  13.11   09  

 5 5904 Tuerlinckx Rosanne        ROBA  13.50   09  

 6 4811 Mommaerts Annika        DCLA  16.00   08  
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60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren R.Finale  Uur=14:41 

Reeks:1 

 1 1331 Flamez Thies              RCT   10.87   08 PK1 

 2 142 Van Mierloo Lou           DCLA  12.63   08 PK2 

 3 151 Deleu Sverre              DCLA  13.22   09 PK3 

 4 656 De Pooter Jules           SPVI  13.70   09  

 5 169 Wittocx Natanaël          DCLA  14.71   09  

 6 705 Verstraete Mathis         DCLA  15.38   09  

 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=14:52 

Reeks:1 

 1 9258 Du Caju Leonie            DAC   11.78   07 Q 

 2 9482 Crabbé Kaat               ROBA  11.79   06 Q 

 3 9321 Deroover Erin             VAC   12.15   07 Q 

 4 9141 Van Brusselen Ranza       ROBA  12.17   07  

 5 9534 Van Meel Rosie            PEGA  13.06   07  

 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=14:52 

Reeks:2 

 1 9018 Mondelaers Laure          RCT   9.78   06 Q 

 2 9042 De Smet Lena              DAC   10.53   06 Q 

 3 8071 Verhoeven Femke           ROBA  10.63   06 Q 

 4 8040 Bellemans Gitte           DCLA  10.89   06 Q 

 5 8785 Cuppens Janne             RCT   11.46   07 Q 

 

80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren R.Finale  Uur=15:03 

Reeks:1 

 1 4965 Van Esbroeck Toon         PEGA  13.42   06 PK 1 

 2 4028 Vertommen Stan            ROBA  13.63   07 PK 2 

 3 4281 Van Rompuy Robbe        ROBA  14.76   06 PK 3 

 4 5031 Van Cutsem Lars           DAC   15.41   06  

 5 4661 Vermaut Lars              OEH   17.47   07  

 6 3972 Jacobs Nanno              DCLA  18.87   06  

 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=15:35 
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Reeks:1 

 1 950 De Munck Lisa             GRIM  7.97m   10 PK 1 

 2 1275 Frederickx Maya           ROBA  7.54m   10 PK 2 

 3 2347 Cloots Cheyenne           VAC   7.54m   10 PK 3 

 4 2348 Hubregsen Anouk           ROBA  5.25m   10  

 5 1238 De Bouw Noor              LOND  4.55m   11  

 6 1277 Dendas Jolijn             ROBA  4.48m   10  

 

verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=15:38 

Reeks:1 

 1 4876 Smets Anneline            ROBA  3.99m   08 PK 1 

 2 4587 Dirix Phaedra             DCLA  3.97m   08 PK 2 

 3 5492 Bauwens Gloria            RCT   3.86m   08 PK 3 

 4 5691 Lubula Norah              RCT   3.67m   08  

 5 4723 Storms Imke               ROBA  3.62m   09  

 6 4526 Huybrechts Jana           ACKO  3.56m   09  

 7 5892 Dumalin Roxane            OEH   3.51m   08  

 8 5069 Willems Fiona             SPVI  3.50m   09  

 9 4631 Kempeneers Imke           PEGA  3.32m   09  

 10 5271 Van Weverberg Ruth      PEGA  3.31m   08  

 11 5064 De Leeuw Sofie            SPVI  3.18m   09  

 12 5841 Van Wemmel Mare        LOND  3.05m   09  

 13 4810 Mathieu Aurélie           DCLA  2.98m   09  

 14 4939 Jonckers Sari             ROBA  2.84m   08  

 15 6234 Bogaerts Daria            RCT   2.69m   09  

 16 5622 Peeters Mila              ACP   2.64m   09  

 

speerwerpen 400g          Min Heren  Uur=15:46 

Reeks:1 

 1 4034 Coenen Kobe               ROBA  36.06m   07 PK 1 

 2 4290 Verlinden Viktor          ROBA  34.63m   06 PK 2 

 3 3907 Croonenberghs Remco  ACKO  32.27m   06 PK 3 

 4 4000 Gins Yaro                 DCLA  23.94m   07  

 5 4227 Van Eyck Bram             DCLA  22.72m   06  

 6 5047 Loiseau Gauthier          OEH   22.31m   07  

 7 3930 Huybrechts Jelle          ACKO  20.90m   07  
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 8 4380 Maessen Tibau             VAC   20.60m   06  

 9 4692 Barbé Ruben               OEH   19.21m   06  

 10 3966 Goossens Ruben            DCLA  18.98m   06  

 11 5026 Pauwels Tuur              DAC   18.50m   07  

  5086 Stoffels Toon             OEH       GP     07  

 

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Heren  Uur=15:24 

Reeks:1 

 1 1767 Vertongen Senne           RCT   22.43m   08 PK 1 

 2 660 Van Havere Ruben          SPVI  21.16m   08 PK 2 

 3 117 Saverwyns Quinten         DCLA  12.83m   08 PK 3 

 4 145 Ryken Wout                DCLA  12.38m   08  

 

hoogspringen              Ben Heren B Uur=15:47 

Reeks:1 

 1 7150 Arnout Jannes             DCLA  1.19m   10 PK 1 

 2 9076 Ertrijckx Scout           RCT   1.10m   11 PK 2 

 2 8567 Tuerlinckx Jaan           ROBA  1.10m   11 PK 2 

 4 8270 Ginkels Aron              RCT   1.00m   11  

 5 7163 Everaerts Matteo          DCLA  1.00m   11  

 6 7168 Huybrechs Pieter-jan      DCLA  0.95m   11  

 

150 meter                 Min Dames A-Finale  Uur=15:25 

Reeks:1 

 1 8784 Lubula Lisa               RCT   20.45   06 PK 1 

 2 8066 Hecq Hannelore            ROBA  20.62   06 PK 2 

 3 9198 Devriendt Sara            GRIM  20.88   06 PK 3 

 4 8360 Meuris Hanne              ROBA  21.18   07  

 5 9131 Vandekerckhove Lowies VAC   22.24   06  

 6 8515 Verheyden Moa             ACKO  22.27   06  

  8047 Hermans Janne             DCLA      NG     06  

  9321 Deroover Erin             VAC       NG     07  

 

150 meter                 Min Heren A-Finale  Uur=15:25 

Reeks:1 

 1 4393 Smis Pieter               VAC   18.95   06 PK 1 
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 2 4660 Vermaut Ben               OEH   19.64   06 PK 2 

 3 4965 Van Esbroeck Toon         PEGA  19.67   06 PK 3 

 4 5346 Eelen Jonas               ROBA  20.87   06  

 5 4797 Cuypers Goran             VAC   21.00   06  

 6 5026 Pauwels Tuur              DAC   22.33   07  

 7 3930 Huybrechts Jelle          ACKO  23.63   07  

  4242 Everdepoel Robin          VAC       NG     06  

 

600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=15:39 

Reeks:1 

 1 992 Tytgat Joke               ROBA  2'04.45   10 PK1 

 2 1197 Vanhouche Liu             GRIM  2'08.38   10 PK2 

 3 2348 Hubregsen Anouk           ROBA  2'10.97   10 PK3 

 4 2312 Hellinckx Ninon           OPW   2'13.71   11  

 5 1021 Michielsen Katrijn        DCLA  2'15.38   11  

 6 2588 Lowyck Jade               RCT   2'16.71   11  

 7 1539 Naulaerts Helena          DCLA  2'22.73   11  

 8 1837 Van Der Plas Nette        OPW   2'27.36   11  

 9 1193 Van Neyghem Nore        OPW   2'28.08   11  

 

600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=15:43 

Reeks:1 

 1 7140 Huybrechs Vincent         DCLA  2'00.82   10 PK1 

 2 9518 Braes Vik                 OEH   2'00.95   10 PK2 

 3 8189 Van Assche Samuel         ROBA  2'03.61   10 PK3 

 4 8286 Aerts Louis               RCT   2'05.02   10  

 5 9132 Behaeghel Jonas           ROBA  2'08.10   10  

 6 7054 Wachtelaer Wies           ACKO  2'11.63   10  

 7 7331 Briers Axel               VAC   2'15.64   11  

 8 9450 Briers Senne              VAC   2'18.20   11  

 9 8228 Peeters Sverre            ACP   2'20.06   10  

 10 7164 De Pauw Tristan           DCLA  2'22.13   11  

 11 7163 Everaerts Matteo          DCLA  2'28.68   11  

 12 7099 Henderix Mathis           ACKO  2'30.23   10  

 13 7580 De Leeuw Yoni             SPVI  2'34.25   10  
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1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=16:01 

Reeks:1 

 1 4876 Smets Anneline            ROBA  3'18.57   08 PK 1 

 2 4617 Huenaerts Lotte           ROBA  3'26.70   08 PK 2 

 3 5542 Claeys Bo                 LOND  3'26.84   08 PK 3 

 4 4526 Huybrechts Jana           ACKO  3'36.61   09  

 5 4645 Van Geet Stien            OPW   3'39.07   08  

 6 5969 Morren Anna               RCT   3'41.72   08  

 7 4646 Eliano Marthe             OPW   3'42.64   08  

 8 5372 Reniers Liese             RCT   3'48.30   08  

 9 5630 Wittevrouw Maya           ROBA  3'59.20   08  

 10 4501 Segers Julie              DCLA  4'17.15   09  

 11 5628 Tiri Louise               ROBA  4'47.30   09  

 12 4590 Bellemans Fien            DCLA  5'28.68   09  

 

1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=16:02 

Reeks:1 

 1 647 Joris Jinze               LOND  3'07.24   08 PK 1 

 2 1084 Leroy Mats                LOND  3'17.27   09 PK 2 

 3 648 Joris Tiebe               LOND  3'19.34   08 PK 3 

 4 1266 De Troyer Connor          ROBA  3'20.42   08  

 5 970 Spits Timo                OEH   3'22.09   08  

 6 151 Deleu Sverre              DCLA  3'45.98   09  

 7 458 Rijnders Kasper           ROBA  3'46.46   09  

 8 705 Verstraete Mathis         DCLA  3'46.87   09  

 

1000 meter                Min Dames  Uur=16:03 

Reeks:1 

 1 8105 Pynaert Bente             OPW   3'11.03   06 PK 1 

 2 7958 Aubroeck Friedl           ACKO  3'15.45   06 PK 2 

 3 8106 Taelemans Tine            OPW   3'16.37   07 PK 3 

 4 8741 Molina Annabel            BERT  3'16.50   07  

 5 8807 Noë Marie-laure           RCT   3'36.04   07  

 6 9258 Du Caju Leonie            DAC   3'43.79   07  

 7 9455 Julie Busselen            ROBA  3'53.44   07  

 8 9093 D'operé Lotte             GRIM  3'56.81   07  
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1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=16:16 

Reeks:1 

 1 5031 Van Cutsem Lars           DAC   3'06.28   06 PK 1 

 2 4129 Peeters Lars              ROBA  3'07.69   07 PK 2 

 3 4227 Van Eyck Bram             DCLA  3'10.37   06 PK 3 

 4 4878 Van Assche Isas           ROBA  3'15.21   07  

 5 4001 De Haes Staf              DCLA  3'16.48   07  

 6 3901 Segers Joren              DCLA  3'16.56   06  

 7 4064 Vereman Kjell             OPW   3'18.44   06  

 8 4791 Van Uytsel Simen          RCT   3'22.82   06  

 9 4059 Van Geet Staf             OPW   3'23.42   06  

 10 4030 Huenaerts Seppe           ROBA  3'24.16   06  

 11 4689 Vande Velde Bruno         RCT   3'30.07   07  

 

polsstokspringen          Min Heren  Uur=16:36 

Reeks:1 

 1 5423 Philtjens Ylio            RCT   3.52m   06 PK 1 

 2 3972 Jacobs Nanno              DCLA  1.72m   06 PK 2 

  3993 Klykens Dries             DCLA      GP     07  

  3994 Klykens Wout              DCLA      GP     07  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=16:04 

Reeks:1 

 1 1767 Vertongen Senne           RCT   9.61m   08 PK 1 

 2 142 Van Mierloo Lou           DCLA  6.04m   08 PK 2 

 

verspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=16:15 

Reeks:1 

 1 1102 Peeters Fien              ROBA  3.72m   10 PK 1 

 2 992 Tytgat Joke               ROBA  3.39m   10 PK 2 

 3 1656 Janssens Nina             ROBA  3.38m   10 PK 3 

 4 1709 Witterzeel Yade           OEH   3.28m   10  

 5 2163 Verheyen Mila             ROBA  3.24m   10  

 6 1827 Blondeel Emma             VAC   3.19m   10  

 7 2943 Struys Anaëlle            OEH   3.18m   11  



 

KONINKLIJKE RACING CLUB TIENEN  

                       ATLETIEK 

V.Z.W. aangesloten bij de V.A.L. onder nr. 65 

SPORTCENTRUM HOUTEMVELD   website: www.rctatletiek.be 

Sporthalstraat 

3300 TIENEN 

 8 2151 De Clippel Alexia         OEH   3.14m   11  

 9 2312 Hellinckx Ninon           OPW   2.89m   11  

 10 2967 Van Den Panhuyzen Fran GRIM  2.79m   10  

 11 1837 Van Der Plas Nette        OPW   2.67m   11  

 12 1193 Van Neyghem Nore        OPW   2.47m   11  

 

hockeywerpen              Pup Dames  Uur=16:31 

Reeks:1 

 1 4650 Depestel Charlotte        OPW   28.75m   08 PK 1 

 2 4723 Storms Imke               ROBA  28.50m   09 PK 2 

 3 5631 Hoeyberghs Phileine       ROBA  27.39m   09 PK 3 

 4 5691 Lubula Norah              RCT   24.52m   08  

 5 5779 De Smet Roxanne           DAC   24.40m   09  

 6 4606 Prenen Sarah              ROBA  21.05m   09  

 7 5037 Van Riet Selene           GRIM  18.57m   08  

 8 5630 Wittevrouw Maya           ROBA  15.74m   08  

 

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=16:33 

Reeks:1 

 1 8068 Vandamme Lisa             ROBA  30.55m   06 PK 1 

 2 8397 Hemels Kirby              ACP   28.65m   06 PK 2 

 3 8690 Reynaerts Leen            RCT   23.94m   06 PK 3 

 4 9620 Awolaru Toyosi            RCT   23.14m   06  

 5 9197 Devriendt Eden            GRIM  16.68m   06  

 

hoogspringen              Min Dames A Uur=16:38 

Reeks:1 

 1 8688 Hoylaerts Jolien          RCT   1.40m   06 PK1 

 2 8312 Van Hoof Julia            ROBA  1.35m   06 PK2 

 3 9141 Van Brusselen Ranza       ROBA  1.30m   07 PK3 

 4 9198 Devriendt Sara            GRIM  1.30m   06  

 5 8254 Jaspers Eva               DCLA  1.30m   07  

 6 8917 Tielens Mila              ROBA  1.25m   07  

 6 8515 Verheyden Moa             ACKO  1.25m   06  

 8 8055 Putseys Minne             DCLA  1.20m   07  

 9 8038 De Boe Tillyanne          DCLA  1.20m   06  
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300 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=16:28 

Reeks:1 

 1 9131 Vandekerckhove Lowies VAC   49.46   06  

 2 8399 Chovau Bente              VAC   51.73   07  

 3 8183 Drieghe Celeste           PEGA  52.61   07  

 4 9622 Pauwels Karo              RCT   54.64   06  

 5 9516 Van Herck Hanne           RCT   55.18   06  

 

300 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=16:28 

Reeks:2 

 1 8068 Vandamme Lisa             ROBA  45.36   06 PK 1 

 2 9042 De Smet Lena              DAC   45.63   06 PK 2 

 3 9484 Van Der Elst Marie        DAC   46.20   06 PK 3 

 4 8046 Goedseels Uma             DCLA  48.81   06  

 5 9282 Bakelants Katho           ROBA  49.30   07  

 6 8186 Storms Silke              ROBA  51.08   06  

 

300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=16:29 

Reeks:1 

 1 4903 Tiri Willem               ROBA  46.06   06 PK 1 

 2 4798 Stroobant Maceo           VAC   47.59   07 PK 2 

 3 3928 Wachtelaer Tijl           ACKO  48.31   07 PK 3 

 

80 meter                  Min Dames A-Finale  Uur=16:42 

Reeks:1 

 1 8072 Van Vlasselaer Lotte      ROBA  10.87   06 PK1 

 2 8066 Hecq Hannelore            ROBA  11.40   06 PK2 

 3 8915 Wittevrouw Olivia         ROBA  11.53   07 PK3 

 4 9481 Jonckers Flore            ROBA  11.75   06  

 5 9534 Van Meel Rosie            PEGA  12.37   07  

  8047 Hermans Janne             DCLA      NG     06  

  8055 Putseys Minne             DCLA      NG     07  

  9361 Delcour Mona              DAC       NG     06  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames A-Finale  Uur=16:48 
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Reeks:1 

 1 1102 Peeters Fien              ROBA  9.46   10 PK1 

 2 1709 Witterzeel Yade           OEH   9.85   10 PK2 

 3 2588 Lowyck Jade               RCT   10.03   11 PK3 

 4 1656 Janssens Nina             ROBA  10.06   10  

 5 1827 Blondeel Emma             VAC   10.06   10  

 6 2151 De Clippel Alexia         OEH   10.13   11  

 7 2616 Swinnen Zoë               ROBA  10.17   10  

 8 1197 Vanhouche Liu             GRIM  10.20   10  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren A-Finale  Uur=16:50 

Reeks:1 

 1 7096 Vangrunderbeeck Mats      ACKO  9.45   10 PK1 

 2 8419 De Weghe Karsten          DAC   9.61   10 PK2 

 3 8517 Rummens Simon             RCT   9.84   10 PK3 

 4 8842 Deneve Arno               VAC   9.91   11  

 5 8234 Vansweevelt Tobias        ROBA  10.13   10  

 6 7142 Wittebolle Florian        DCLA  10.45   10  

 7 8270 Ginkels Aron              RCT   10.48   11  

 8 8116 Claeys Bram               LOND  10.57   10  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames A-Finale  Uur=16:54 

Reeks:1 

 1 4808 Hombroux Lena             DCLA  8.87   08 PK1 

 2 4587 Dirix Phaedra             DCLA  8.91   08 PK2 

 3 6532 Coen Hanne                RCT   9.10   08 PK3 

 4 4617 Huenaerts Lotte           ROBA  9.18   08  

 5 5491 Bauwens Malena            RCT   9.21   08  

 6 5492 Bauwens Gloria            RCT   9.23   08  

 7 4631 Kempeneers Imke           PEGA  9.45   09  

 8 5633 Györe Emma                ROBA  9.55   09  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren A-Finale  Uur=17:00 

Reeks:1 

 1 998 Dhaouadi Amin             ROBA  9.24   09 PK1 

 2 2124 De Keersmaecker Klaas  ROBA  9.25   08 PK2 
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 3 970 Spits Timo                OEH   9.30   08 PK3 

 4 475 De Bouw Rune              LOND  9.30   09  

 5 121 Wittebolle Dieter         DCLA  9.38   08  

 6 450 Caers Senne               ROBA  9.80   08  

 7 1769 Habsch Jef                DAC   9.96   08  

  1462 De Wilde Mathias          DAC       NG     08  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=17:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 5892 Dumalin Roxane            OEH   7.35m   08 PK1 

 2 5914 Haesevoets Mila           DCLA  7.03m   08 PK2 

 3 5564 Van Loo Nore              ROBA  6.99m   08 PK3 

 4 4650 Depestel Charlotte        OPW   6.74m   08  

 5 6532 Coen Hanne                RCT   6.50m   08  

 6 5663 Flamez Marit              RCT   6.15m   08  

 7 5064 De Leeuw Sofie            SPVI  6.02m   09  

 8 5542 Claeys Bo                 LOND  5.48m   08  

 9 5779 De Smet Roxanne           DAC   4.95m   09  

 10 5629 Fayed Yara                ROBA  4.86m   08  

 11 5037 Van Riet Selene           GRIM  4.67m   08  

 12 4592 Goedseels Tess            DCLA  4.04m   08  

 

verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=17:13 

Reeks:1 

 1 4660 Vermaut Ben               OEH   5.16m   06 PK1 

 2 4441 Smeets Louis              BERT  4.74m   07 PK2 

 3 4798 Stroobant Maceo           VAC   4.20m   07 PK3 

 4 5047 Loiseau Gauthier          OEH   3.98m   07  

 5 4129 Peeters Lars              ROBA  3.91m   07  

 6 3993 Klykens Dries             DCLA  3.86m   07  

 7 3984 Callewaert Michael        DCLA  3.61m   07  

 8 4692 Barbé Ruben               OEH   3.48m   06  

 9 4000 Gins Yaro                 DCLA  3.40m   07  

 10 4250 Reniers Ethan             GRIM  3.28m   07  

 11 3994 Klykens Wout              DCLA  3.13m   07  
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hockeywerpen              Ben Heren  Uur=17:15 

Reeks:1 

 1 8567 Tuerlinckx Jaan           ROBA  29.63m   11 PK1 

 2 8116 Claeys Bram               LOND  27.99m   10 PK2 

 3 7989 Molina Matteo             BERT  27.76m   10 PK3 

 4 7141 Verleyen Willem           DCLA  27.37m   10  

 5 7889 Reniers Jules             RCT   24.42m   10  

 6 7190 Martin Johan              OPW   23.94m   10  

 7 7164 De Pauw Tristan           DCLA  23.17m   11  

 8 7145 De Haes Kamiel            DCLA  21.43m   10  

 9 7377 Willems Tibe              ROBA  20.72m   11  

 10 7136 Cokelaere Elias           DCLA  20.67m   10  

 11 7146 Geenens Xander            PEGA  17.15m   10  

 12 7166 Cokelaere Hannes          DCLA  16.90m   11  

 13 7168 Huybrechs Pieter-jan      DCLA  12.08m   11  

 

hoogspringen              Min Heren A Uur=17:27 

Reeks:1 

 1 4791 Van Uytsel Simen          RCT   1.45m   06 PK1 

 2 4028 Vertommen Stan            ROBA  1.40m   07 PK2 

 3 4281 Van Rompuy Robbe        ROBA  1.40m   06 PK3 

 4 4661 Vermaut Lars              OEH   1.40m   07  

 5 4903 Tiri Willem               ROBA  1.35m   06  

 6 4689 Vande Velde Bruno         RCT   1.25m   07  

 7 3901 Segers Joren              DCLA  1.20m   06  

 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames A-Finale  Uur=17:17 

Reeks:1 

 1 9018 Mondelaers Laure          RCT   9.71   06 PK1 

 2 8071 Verhoeven Femke           ROBA  10.52   06 PK2 

 3 9042 De Smet Lena              DAC   10.63   06 PK3 

 4 8040 Bellemans Gitte           DCLA  11.12   06  

 5 8785 Cuppens Janne             RCT   11.28   07  

 6 9258 Du Caju Leonie            DAC   11.72   07  

 7 9482 Crabbé Kaat               ROBA  11.80   06  

  9321 Deroover Erin             VAC       NG     07  


